Technical contact: blhnobel.usa@vpgsensors.com,
Europe: blhnobel.eur@vpgsensors.com, Asia: blhnobel.asia@vpgsensors.com
Document No.: 12165
Revision: 01-Aug-2016
1
EconoMount
Load Cell Weigh ModulesLoad Cell Weigh Modules

plates, and assembly bolts. All types also conform
to the same outline dimensions and performance
specifications.
RECOMMENDED MOUNTING ARRANGEMENTS
Technical contact: blhnobel.usa@vpgsensors.com,
Europe: blhnobel.eur@vpgsensors.com, Asia: blhnobel.asia@vpgsensors.com
Document No.: 12165
Revision: 01-Aug-2016
3
EconoMount
Load Cell Weigh Modules
ORDERING CODES
EconoMount Three Support Tank Sets Consisting Of: 1 Full Floating Module, 1 Semi-Floating Module, 1 Fixed Module
Model Number Cell Capacity System Capacity Painted Steel PN Stainless Steel PN Painted Dummy PN Stainless Dummy PN
EM-P/S-3L-500 500 lb 1.5K lb 469282 469338 469364 472798
EM-P/S-3L-1.25K 1.25K lb 3.75K lb 469283 469339 469364 472798
EM-P/S-3L-2.5K 2.5K lb 7.5K lb 469284 469340 469364 472798
EM-P/S-3L-5K 5K lb 15K lb 469285 469341 469364 472798
EM-P/S-3L-10K 10K lb 30K lb 469893 469897 472765 472799
EconoMount Four Support Tank Sets Consisting Of: 2 Full Floating Modules, 1 Semi-Floating Module, 1 Fixed Module
EM-P/S-4L-500 500 lb 2K lb 469288 469344 469364 472798
EM-P/S-4L-1.25K 1.25K lb 5K lb 469289 469345 469364 472798
EM-P/S-4L-2.5K 2.5K lb 10K lb 469290 469346 469364 472798
EM-P/S-4L-5K 5K lb 20K lb 469291 469347 469364 472798
EM-P/S-4L-10K 10K lb 40K lb 469895 469889 472765 472799
LEVEL SYSTEM APPLICATIONS
Installing a load cell under only one or two supports of a vessel results in an inexpensive, non-intrusive, highly
reliable method of measuring level. Weight or mass is an inherently more accurate means of measuring vessel
contents because it is independent of the vessel shape, temperature, and specific gravity of the contents. The non-